
 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M04 Whitworth/O 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Manfred Kröschel  GER, 1990 Leusden/NED 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

GHERARDI Maryline, 26 
 

FRA 
 

.7 3                 29,0 
 

97 
2 KIMMERLE Manfred, 258 GER .7 3                 30,0 97 
3 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP .6 4                 35,0 96 
4 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .6 4                 44,0 96 
5 REBER Bruno, 391 SUI .5 5                 37,0 95 
6 MALLARME Jacky, 67 FRA .5 5                 47,0 95 
7 LAMONT Olivia, 229 GBR .5 4 1 94 
 BENITAH Artur, 2 FRA .5 4 1 94 

9 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .4 6 94 
10 SAMMARCO Calogero, 330 ITA .4 5 1 93 
11 KRAWEC Walter, 158 CAN .3 7 93 
12 KALFSVEL Cees, 357 NED .3 6 1 92 

 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel Alfonso, 188 ESP .3 6 1 92 
14 MERTENS Leo, 356 NED .4 3 3 91 
15 KALFSVEL-VLERK Marieke, 358 NED .3 5 2 91 
16 GOED Chris, 355 NED .2 7 1 91 
17 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .4 2 4 90 
18 HARPER SMITH Helen, 225 GBR .3 4 3 90 

 EICHELBERGER Ueli, 398 SUI .3 4 3 90 
20 STARK Eckhard, 265 GER .1 6 3 88 
21 HARPER SMITH Jon, 226 GBR .3 3 1 2   1 84 
22 ULISSE Antonio, 446 USA .1 5 1 3 84 
23 MALSON Nancy, 434 USA .  4 3 3 81 
24 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz, 112 AUT .2 1 4 1 2 80 
25 BRIDGEN David, 227 GBR .1 1 5 3 80 
26 FREY Michael, 254 GER .  4 3 2 1 80 
27 LAUTH Mikael, 407 SWE .  1 3 4 1 1 72 
27 Shooters ,     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
3 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP .6 4 35,0 96
4 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .6 4 44,0 96

JOSE RAMON GALAN
9 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .4 6 94

JOSE RAMON GALAN
ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel Alfonso, 188 ESP .3 6 1 92

JOSE RAMON GALAN
17 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .4 2 4 90



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M04 Whitworth/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Martin Schmidt  GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

MASSING Walter, 263 
 

GER 
 

.9 1                 31,0 
 

99 
2 NEUMANN Norbert-Karl, 264 GER .9 1                 48,0 99 
3 KARLSSON Johan, 406 SWE .8 2                 29,0 98 
4 REISER Elisabeth, 392 SUI .8 2                 41,0 98 
5 WEHLE Wolfgang, 266 GER .7 3                 37,0 97 
6 HANDL Andreas, 119 AUT .7 3                 38,0 97 
7 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon, 169 ESP .7 3                 40,0 97 
8 POTZMADER Wilhelm, 120 AUT .6 4 96 
 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo, 209 FIN .6 4 96 
 MARTINANT Yvon, 17 FRA .6 4 96 
 HEBER Tania, 267 GER .6 4 96 
 BERGER Marianne, 77 NOR .6 4 96 
 ARVIDSSON Lars, 403 SWE .6 4 96 

14 VAN GREUNEN Louise, 395 SUI .5 5 95 
 KLINGMANN Axel, 259 GER .5 5 95 
 GASSNER Andreas, 123 AUT .5 5 95 
 EGGENSCHWILER Esther, 384 SUI .5 5 95 
 BAUMHAKL Thomas, 252 GER .5 5 95 

19 VALENTINI Robert, 24 FRA .6 2 2 94 
20 BACHNER Karl, 109 AUT .5 4 1 94 
21 ZANONI Gianfranco, 340 ITA .4 6 94 

 TORRAS ROCA Jaime, 183 ESP .4 6 94 
 NITSCH Tordis-Arlett, 269 GER .4 6 94 
 BERGER Trond, 76 NOR .4 6 94 

25 THOMES Roland, 23 FRA .5 3 2 93 
 ALVERHNE Hugues, 1 FRA .5 3 2 93 

27 MARITZ Japie, 361 RSA .4 5 1 93 
 BADENHORST Casper, 362 RSA .4 5 1 93 

29 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter, 393 SUI .3 7 93 
 HALONEN Janita, 208 FIN .3 7 93 
 GUIOUILLIER Yveline, 27 FRA .3 7 93 
 CASUCCI Giuliana, 294 ITA .3 7 93 

33 STIERLI Katharina, 394 SUI .6   4 92 
34 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo, 213 FIN .4 4 2 92 
35 RISCH Noel, 20 FRA .2 8 92 

 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .2 8 92 
 NEMETH Balazs, 278 HUN .2 8 92 
 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo, 176 ESP .2 8 92 

JOSE RAMON GALAN
7 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon, 169 ESP .7 3 40,0 97

JOSE RAMON GALAN
TORRAS ROCA Jaime, 183 ESP .4 6 94

JOSE RAMON GALAN
PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .2 8 92

JOSE RAMON GALAN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo, 176 ESP .2 8 92



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M04 Whitworth/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Martin Schmidt  GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

39 
 

ÖSTBY Per Ivar, 92 
 

NOR 
 

.4 3 3 
 

91 
 BALASSI Janos, 285 HUN .4 3 3 91 

41 VAN RENSBURG Merwe J., 360 RSA .3 5 2 91 
 STALLER Margit, 106 AUT .3 5 2 91 
 KUNZ Günter, 262 GER .3 5 2 91 
 DE BEER Corena, 366 RSA .3 5 2 91 
 BURNS Laurie, 418 USA .3 5 2 91 

46 ALMAY Gabor, 281 HUN .2 7 1 91 
47 BOURRELLY Bernard, 4 FRA .4 2 4 90 
48 SÖRIGE Ulrik, 167 DEN .3 4 3 90 

 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas, 122 AUT .3 4 3 90 
50 STALLER Josef, 105 AUT .2 6 2 90 

 SCHÖPF Wilfried, 127 AUT .2 6 2 90 
 CATTANEO Graziano, 296 ITA .2 6 2 90 
 AWCOCK Roger, 150 AUS .2 6 2 90 

54 HILLVÄRN Birgitta, 402 SWE .1 8 1 90 
 DE BEER Willie, 359 RSA .1 8 1 90 

56 ARRIGONI Carlo, 288 ITA .4 3 2   1 89 
57 MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .2 5 3 89 
58 LEVIEL Sophie, 28 FRA .1 7 2 89 
59 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP .3 3 3 1 88 
60 GUENZI Giancarlo, 314 ITA .2 5 2 1 88 
61 KNOWLES Edward, 363 RSA .2 4 4 88 
62 MESZAROS Gyula, 279 HUN .1 6 3 88 
63 DEVANTIER Rex Olaf, 349 NZL .1 5 4 87 
64 RAYMOND Joe, 364 RSA .2 3 4 1 86 
65 VACCHERI Marco, 337 ITA .  5 5 85 
66 CARDOSO-LOPEZ Manuel, 365 RSA .3 1 4 1 1 84 
67 ENQVIST Rolf, 404 SWE .  6 2 2 84 
68 TAR Mihaly, 280 HUN .  5 4 1 84 
69 JOHNSON Alan, 153 AUS .  4 5 1 83 
70 MATYAS Zsolt, 282 HUN .1 2 5 2 82 
71 ATKINSON Jessica, 148 AUS .2 1 3 2 2 79 
72 ANGELI Marina, 287 ITA .  3 3 1 2   1 74 
73 DEEN Paul, 351 NED .1 1                 8 19 
74 WHIFFIN Allan, 231 GBR .            2   2 1 5 13 
75 Shooters ,     

     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
57 MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .2 5 3 89

JOSE RAMON GALAN
59 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP .3 3 3 1 88



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M03 Minie/O 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Robinson Nitsche  GER, 1998 Warwick/GBR 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

KUNZ Günter, 262 
 

GER 
 

.4 6 
 

94 
2 KÄPERNICK Peter, 257 GER .3 6 1 92 
3 MENAGE Alain, 53 FRA .5 2 2 1 91 
4 WEHLE Wolfgang, 266 GER .3 5 2               52,0 91 
5 CASUCCI Giuliana, 294 ITA .3 5 2               59,0 91 
6 BOU ALIAGA Enrique, 199 ESP .2 6 2               56,0 90 
7 GILBERT Maurice, 47 FRA .2 6 2               75,0 90 
8 GOED Chris, 355 NED .1 8 1 90 
9 BAUMHAKL Thomas, 252 GER . 10 90 
10 BOURRELLY Bernard, 4 FRA .2 5 3 89 

 BENITAH Artur, 2 FRA .2 5 3 89 
12 RUSTICELLI Franck, 57 FRA .2 5 2 1 88 
13 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .2 4 4 88 

 ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel Alfonso, 188 ESP .2 4 4 88 
15 STARK Eckhard, 265 GER .1 6 3 88 

 EICHELBERGER Ueli, 398 SUI .1 6 3 88 
17 FREY Michael, 254 GER .2 4 3 1 87 
18 SCHÖPF Wilfried, 127 AUT .1 5 4 87 

 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .1 5 4 87 
 CATTANEO Graziano, 296 ITA .1 5 4 87 

21 REBER Bruno, 391 SUI .2 3 4 1 86 
22 VALENTINI Robert, 24 FRA .2 2 6 86 
23 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .1 6 1 2 86 
24 SAMMARCO Calogero, 330 ITA .2 3 3 2 85 
25 GUENZI Giancarlo, 314 ITA .  4 6 84 
26 ATKINSON Kim, 147 AUS .2 2 4   2 82 
27 FAIG Christian, 8 FRA .2 1 4 3 82 
28 HARPER SMITH Jon, 226 GBR .1 2 5 2 82 
29 KIMMERLE Manfred, 258 GER .  4 4 2 82 
30 COLLOT Bernard, 66 FRA .2 2 2 3 1 81 
31 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .1 2 4 3 81 
32 ALBERT-BRUNET Claude, 38 FRA .1 3 2 3 1 80 
33 JURANEK Roland, 256 GER .2 1 3 2 2 79 
34 KAPPER Frank, 432 USA .  4 3 2   1 79 
35 ULISSE Antonio, 446 USA .  3 4 2 1 79 
36 GILBERT Veronique, 60 FRA .  2 4 4 78 
37 MILLER Daryl, 233 GBR .1 1 3 4 1 77 
38 MALSON Donald, 433 USA .1 2 2 3   2 75 

JOSE RAMON GALAN
6 BOU ALIAGA Enrique, 199 ESP .2 6 2 56,0 90

JOSE RAMON GALAN
13 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .2 4 4 88
ASTUDILLO GRANE Manuel Alfonso, 188 ESP .2 4 4 88

JOSE RAMON GALAN
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .1 5 4 87

JOSE RAMON GALAN
23 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .1 6 1 2 86

JOSE RAMON GALAN
31 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .1 2 4 3 81



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M03 Minie/O 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Robinson Nitsche  GER, 1998 Warwick/GBR 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

39 
 

FERRERIO Alberto, 305 
 

ITA 
 

.  3 1 3 3 
 

74 
40 WINGE Dag Magne, 90 NOR .  2 2 4 2 74 
41 GOMPF George, 428 USA .  3 1 3 2 1 73 
42 HENLEY Thomas, 430 USA .  2 2 4 1   1 72 
43 WHIFFIN Allan, 231 GBR .1 1 2 1 4 1 71 
44 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP .  1 2 5   1 1 69 
45 LA LAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin, 189 ESP .  1 1 2 2 4 63 
46 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz, 102 AUT .1   3   2 1 2 1 62 
47 LITSCHMANN Alois, 103 AUT .      2 3 1 1   3 47 
48 TANNER Jeff, 228 GBR .      1   1 2 1 1 2 2 27 
51 Shooters ,     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
44 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP . 1 2 5 1 1 69
45 LA LAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin, 189 ESP . 1 1 2 2 4 63



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M03 Minie/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **96** Dieter Sturm  GER, 1994 Chur/SUI 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

REISER Elisabeth, 392 
 

SUI 
 

.6 4 
 

96 
2 SCHNEEMAN Edward, 441 USA .4 5 1 93 
3 ARRIGONI Carlo, 288 ITA .3 6 1 92 
4 THOMES Roland, 23 FRA .2 8 92 
5 ÖSTBY Per Ivar, 92 NOR .4 3 3 91 
6 RISCH Noel, 20 FRA .3 5 2 91 
7 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter, 393 SUI .2 7 1 91 
 MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .2 7 1 91 
 KLINGMANN Axel, 259 GER .2 7 1 91 
 KARLSSON Johan, 406 SWE .2 7 1 91 
 ANDRIOTTO Valerio, 286 ITA .2 7 1 91 
 ALVERHNE Hugues, 1 FRA .2 7 1 91 

13 HEBER Tania, 267 GER .1 9 91 
14 BACHNER Karl, 109 AUT .5   5 90 
15 JULIA TORRES Fernando, 174 ESP .3 4 3 90 
16 BEGUIN Gerard, 39 FRA .  8 2 88 
17 GARCIA GINER Gerardo, 173 ESP .2 3 5 87 
18 NEUMANN Norbert-Karl, 264 GER .1 5 4 87 
19 BERGER Trond, 76 NOR .3   5 2 84 
20 BERIA Alberto, 289 ITA .2 3 3 1 1 84 
21 ARVIDSSON Lars, 403 SWE .2 2 4 2 84 
22 STIERLI Katharina, 394 SUI .1 4 3 2 84 

 STALLER Josef, 105 AUT .1 4 3 2 84 
24 TORP Dagfinn, 91 NOR .  5 4 1 84 
25 GODSHALK Allen, 426 USA .  5 4   1 83 
26 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo, 213 FIN .1 2 6   1 82 
27 NEUMANN Friederike, 268 GER .1 2 5 2 82 
28 JOHNSON Alan, 153 AUS .2 2 2 1 3 79 
29 STILES Kenneth, 443 USA .  2 2 3 3 73 
30 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP .1 2 2   1 2 2 68 
31 WILKINS Thomas J., 450 USA .  2   3 3 2 67 
32 BANGUESES COBELAS Odilo, 412 VEN .  1 1 3 2 2 1 64 
33 HOLZKNECHT Markus, 124 AUT .  1 1 2 2 1 1   2 56 
34 ENQVIST Rolf, 404 SWE .    2 1 3 1 1       2 50 
35 MESZAROS Gyula, 279 HUN .      1 3 2 1   2   1 43 
36 Shooters ,     

     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .2 7 1 91

JOSE RAMON GALAN
15 JULIA TORRES Fernando, 174 ESP .3 4 3 90

JOSE RAMON GALAN
17 GARCIA GINER Gerardo, 173 ESP .2 3 5 87

JOSE RAMON GALAN
30 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP .1 2 2 1 2 2 68



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M08 Walkyrie/O 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **97** Heidi Forgett  USA, 1990 Leusden/NED 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 
 

ESP 
 

.7 3 
 

97 
2 GHERARDI Maryline, 26 FRA .6 4 96 
3 HARPER SMITH Helen, 225 GBR .5 5 95 
4 KALFSVEL-VLERK Marieke, 358 NED .3 7 93 
5 LAMONT Olivia, 229 GBR .2 7 1 91 
6 MALSON Nancy, 434 USA .2 4 2 2 86 
6 Shooters ,     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
1
RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178
ESP
.7 3
97



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M08 Walkyrie/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **99** Tania Heber  GER, 2002 Lucca/ITA 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

HEBER Tania, 267 
 

GER 
 

10 
 

100 
2 GILBERT Veronique, 60 FRA .6 4 96 
3 NEUMANN Friederike, 268 GER .5 5                 32,5 95 
4 DE BEER Corena, 366 RSA .5 5                 34,0 95 
5 HALONEN Janita, 208 FIN .4 6                 40,0 94 
6 NITSCH Tordis-Arlett, 269 GER .4 6                 41,0 94 
7 CASUCCI Giuliana, 294 ITA .4 6                 44,0 94 
8 EGGENSCHWILER Esther, 384 SUI .3 7 93 
9 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda, 205 ESP .4 4 2 92 
10 TIVELLI Adriana, 335 ITA .3 6 1 92 
11 BEGUIN Marie-Josee, 59 FRA .2 8 92 
12 BERGER Marianne, 77 NOR .4 3 3 91 
13 STALLER Margit, 106 AUT .3 5 2 91 
14 VAN GREUNEN Louise, 395 SUI .2 6 2 90 

 REISER Elisabeth, 392 SUI .2 6 2 90 
 LEVIEL Sophie, 28 FRA .2 6 2 90 

17 MOLERO GUYOMARD Daniela, 200 ESP .2 5 3 89 
18 ATKINSON Jessica, 148 AUS .3 4 1 2 88 
19 BURNS Laurie, 418 USA .2 4 4 88 
20 STIERLI Katharina, 394 SUI .1 6 3 88 

 GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia, 201 ESP .1 6 3 88 
22 GUIOUILLIER Yveline, 27 FRA .  8 2 88 
23 BAUMGARTNER Margarete, 104 AUT .2 3 5 87 
24 ANGELI Marina, 287 ITA .2 4 2 2 86 
25 FOURRIER Charlene, 61 FRA .2 1 7 85 
26 HILLVÄRN Birgitta, 402 SWE .1 5 2 1 1 84 
26 Shooters ,     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
9 PONS MARTINEZ Yolanda, 205 ESP .4 4 2 92

JOSE RAMON GALAN
17 MOLERO GUYOMARD Daniela, 200 ESP .2 5 3 89

JOSE RAMON GALAN
GRAS MARTINEZ Claudia, 201 ESP .1 6 3 88



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M02 Maximilian/O 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **98** Hans-Georg Heinzmann  GER, 1998 Warwick/GBR 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

KARLSSON Johan, 406 
 

SWE 
 

.3 4 3 
 

90 
2 STARK Eckhard, 265 GER .3 3 2 2 87 
3 FREY Michael, 254 GER .3 2 4 1 87 
4 HARPER SMITH Jon, 226 GBR .3 2 2 3 85 
5 SAMMARCO Calogero, 330 ITA .2 2 5 1 85 
6 GUENZI Giancarlo, 314 ITA .2 2 2 4 82 
7 ZOBOUYAN Jaques, 36 FRA .2 1 5 1 1 82 
8 BALAK Pavel, 137 CZR .1 3 4 1 1 82 
9 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP .1 2 4 3 81 
 BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .1 2 4 3 81 

11 BAUMHAKL Thomas, 252 GER .  4 4 1 1 81 
12 LAMONT Olivia, 229 GBR .2 1 2 5 80 
13 WINGE Dag Magne, 90 NOR .1 2 3 4 80 
14 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP .  2 6 2 80 
15 ALBERT-BRUNET Claude, 38 FRA .1 3 1 3 2 78 
16 KRAWEC Walter, 158 CAN .  3 1 6 77 
17 GHERARDI Thierry, 10 FRA .1 2 2 2 3 76 
18 SCHÖPF Wilfried, 127 AUT .1 2 4   1 1 1 75 
19 CALLAN Gareth, 235 GBR .1 1 2 3 3 74 
20 MILLER Daryl, 233 GBR .  3 1 3 3 74 
21 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP .  3 1 3 1 2 72 
22 BRIDGEN David, 227 GBR .1 2 3   2 1     1 71 
23 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel, 193 ESP .  4 1   3 1 1 71 
24 CRAWFORD Gary, 421 USA .1   3 2 1 3 69 
25 EICHELBERGER Ueli, 398 SUI .  1 1 3 5 68 
26 CATTANEO Graziano, 296 ITA .  1   6 2 1 68 
27 MALSON Donald, 433 USA .1   1 2 4   2 64 
28 FERRERIO Alberto, 305 ITA .  1   2 2 2 3 57 
29 GODSHALK Allen, 426 USA .    1 1 1 1   1 1 1 3 32 
30 Shooters ,     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

JOSE RAMON GALAN
9 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel, 171 ESP .1 2 4 3 81
BARQUIN VILLEGAS Emilio, 194 ESP .1 2 4 3 81

JOSE RAMON GALAN
14 GARCIA BONGERA Lisardo, 196 ESP . 2 6 2 80

JOSE RAMON GALAN
21 GUARDIOLA FORNS Juan Salvador, 198 ESP . 3 1 3 1 2 72

JOSE RAMON GALAN
23 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel, 193 ESP . 4 1 3 1 1 71



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M02 Maximilian/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **97** Robinson Nitsche  GER, 1994 Chur/SUI 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

1 
 

WEHLE Wolfgang, 266 
 

GER 
 

.5 4 1 
 

94 
2 ÖSTBY Per Ivar, 92 NOR .4 6 94 
3 DELACOUDRE Claude, 45 FRA .4 5 1 93 
4 KUNZ Günter, 262 GER .3 5 2               59,0 91 
5 KLINGMANN Axel, 259 GER .3 5 2               60,0 91 
6 GHERARDI Maryline, 26 FRA .3 5 2               67,0 91 
7 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .3 5 2               78,0 91 
8 VALENTINI Robert, 24 FRA .2 6 2 90 
9 MASSING Walter, 263 GER .1 8 1 90 
10 REISER Elisabeth, 392 SUI .4 3 1 2 89 
11 THOMES Roland, 23 FRA .3 3 4 89 
12 RISCH Noel, 20 FRA .2 5 3 89 
13 STENSRUD Rune, 89 NOR .1 7 2 89 
14 KIMMERLE Manfred, 258 GER .2 3 5 87 
15 SALIN Ari, 210 FIN .1 5 3 1 86 

 MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .1 5 3 1 86 
17 ENQVIST Rolf, 404 SWE .2 2 5 1 85 
18 ULISSE Antonio, 446 USA .1 3 6 85 
19 MARTINANT Yvon, 17 FRA .  6 3 1 85 
20 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo, 176 ESP .  4 6 84 
21 ALVERHNE Hugues, 1 FRA .3 1 2 4 83 
22 REBER Bruno, 391 SUI .1 3 4 2 83 

 NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo, 209 FIN .1 3 4 2 83 
24 GASSNER Andreas, 123 AUT .  5 3 2 83 
25 RÜFENACHT Hans-Peter, 393 SUI .  3 7 83 
26 DEVANTIER Rex Olaf, 349 NZL .2 2 3 2 1 82 
27 NEUMANN Norbert-Karl, 264 GER .1 2 5 2 82 
28 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .1 2 4 3 81 

 BERGER Trond, 76 NOR .1 2 4 3 81 
30 STALLER Josef, 105 AUT .  3 5 2 81 
31 VALERI Antonio, 338 ITA .1 5 1   2 1 80 
32 ROSE Bill, 440 USA .  4 2 4 80 

 BENITAH Artur, 2 FRA .  4 2 4 80 
34 STALLER Margit, 106 AUT .  2 6 2 80 
35 WILKINS Thomas J., 450 USA .2 2 2 2 1 1 79 
36 LITSCHMANN Alois, 103 AUT .  3 4 2 1 79 

 ANDRIOTTO Valerio, 286 ITA .  3 4 2 1 79 
38 JULIA TORRES Fernando, 174 ESP .1 3 1 3 2 78 

JOSE RAMON GALAN
7 PEREZ MOLERO Jose Luis, 172 ESP .3 5 2 78,0 91

JOSE RAMON GALAN
MAYOL COLOM Matias, 175 ESP .1 5 3 1 86

JOSE RAMON GALAN
20 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Eduardo, 176 ESP . 4 6 84

JOSE RAMON GALAN
28 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci, 178 ESP .1 2 4 3 81

JOSE RAMON GALAN
38 JULIA TORRES Fernando, 174 ESP .1 3 1 3 2 78



 
 

EDL-ShootingStar – Tel: (+43) 0732/713 111, Fax: /713 311, Mail: edl@aon.at 

 

M02 Maximilian/R 
 

Final Result - printed: 12.AUG.2006 at 07:43 
 

WR: **97** Robinson Nitsche  GER, 1994 Chur/SUI 
 

Rnk Shooter’s Name, StartNr. Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0  
 

39 
 

NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo, 213 
 

FIN 
 

.1 3 1 1 3 1 
 

75 
40 SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz, 112 AUT .1   3 4   2 72 
41 RANSOM Chris, 234 GBR .  4   2 1 2     1 68 
42 MATYAS Zsolt, 282 HUN .  2 1 3 2 1   1 67 
43 KALFSVEL Cees, 357 NED .  1   4 2 2     1 61 
44 BOU ALIAGA Enrique, 199 ESP .    2 2 2 3         1 57 
45 HOLZKNECHT Markus, 124 AUT .  2 1     2 2 1 1 1 50 
46 BACHNER Karl, 109 AUT .    2 1     1 3   1 2 37 
47 VERDINI Gian Franco, 151 AUS .    1     1 1   2 1 4 22 
47 Shooters ,     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 

JOSE RAMON GALAN
44 BOU ALIAGA Enrique, 199 ESP . 2 2 2 3 1 57


